

channeler brush in sink

Mahendras fud Road to HH 139 w/9 PMS 2544K

MR Neo Hunt Fly

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Arwal

DIVISION

~~KALBAR~~

SUB-DIVISION

851

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Work - Const. of 5 yrs M. V. of the land				
from Mehendiya - Poonamgarh				
Road to NH-139 via PNB Bank.				
Aggery - S. S. Chopra Bhushan Singh				
Agreement no - 04/MOD/2023-24				
Agreement value ₹ 1626099.00				
Date of approval - 24.07.2023				
Date of completion - 23.04.2024				
Date of entry - 22.04.2024				
Further work done Nil				
Sum of 1000 p. 1				22/4/24 15/4/24
1/4 Hectare of land				
1) Clearing and grubbing				
road land - do				
vide 77938-B				
0.021 Hect. at 72697.80/Hect. ₹ 1526.65				
2) Excavation of roadway				
do				
vide 77938-B				
12.50 mp at 10385/mp ₹ 1298.72				
3) Construction of sub-grade & cut & fill				
do				
vide 77938-B				
27.50 mp at 261.53/mp ₹ 9882.37				
12707.14				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 12707.14
(4) Construction of granite sub-base do					
vide map (6)					
6.25 m ² @ ₹ 2241.27/m ²					14007.93
(5) Construction of dry lean concrete do					
vide map (7)					
13.25 m ³ @ ₹ 4040.56/m ³					53537.42
(6) Construction of unreinforced concrete do					
vide map (7)					
151.50 m ³ @ ₹ 7885.25/m ³					1194615.37
(7) RCC 415 grade in Key Stone do					
vide map (7)					
(i) Ordinary Key Stone					
02 Nos. @ ₹ 2713.00/Each					5426.00
(ii) 200 mm stone (Pre-Cast)					
01 No. @ ₹ 777.75/Each					777.75
(8) Erecting direction and plate identification do					
vide map (7)					
0.96 m ² @ ₹ 14742.40/m ²					14152.72
(9) Plt of retroreflectors					
Cautionary regulatory and informative					
					Rs. 1295224.33

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign board do					36.21095224.35
vide MSS-7/8					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
02 Nos. @ ₹ 4284.47/Each ₹ 8568.94					
(ii) 600mm dia Circle/m					
02 Nos. @ ₹ 4203.22/Each ₹ 8406.40					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
do					
02 Nos. @ ₹ 4059.46/Each ₹ 8118.92					
(iv) 900mm Octagon					
01 No. @ ₹ 8504.20/Each ₹ 8504.20					
(v) Providing hot applied thermoplastics do					
vide MSS-8					
46.50 m ² @ ₹ 92638/m ² ₹ 43076.67					
(vi) Plt of typical masonry					
Informatory sign					
Board do					
vide MSS-8					
02 Nos. @ ₹ 10508.76/Each ₹ 21017.52					
					₹ 1392916.98
Add 18% GST — ₹ (+) 250725.05					
Add 01% Lab. Cost ₹ (+) 1392916					
Add sign board fee ₹ (+) 17286.88					
					Total ₹ 1674858.07
Less 10% Disp. Agt. ₹ (-) 167485.80					
					Balance ₹ 1507372.27
Less Previous R/A/C Bill ₹ 1507372.27					
Balance Nil					

Continuation

22/04/24
A.E.

22/04/24
JGK